swiss indoor &
unicyeling®

Spielort:  Rotenburg
Turnhalle Gerbematt

Radball SM 2023
Spielplan Qualifikation

Kategorie: 1.Liga

Gruppe: 34

Spieltag: Sonntag, 22. Jan. 23 Zeit: 9.00 Uhr
Mannschaften
Mohlin 1 3 Wirth Dino
Mohlin 2 3 Muller Stuart
Frauenfeld 3 Tomasini Nino
Utzenstorf 1 4 Burkhalter Michael
Utzenstorf 2 4 Schipbach Kurt
Rothenburg 4 Burri Claudio
Spielplan:
1. Utzenstorf 1 - Utzenstorf 2
2. Mobhlin 1 - M®ohlin 2
3. Frauenfeld - Rothenburg
4, Mohlin 2 - Utzenstorf 1
5. Mobhlin1 - Utzenstorf 2
6. Frauenfeld - Utzenstorf 1
7. Mohlin 2 - Rothenburg
8. Frauenfeld - Utzenstorf 2
9. Mobhlin1 - Utzenstorf 1
10. Mohlin 2 - Utzenstorf 2
11. Mobhlin 1 - Rothenburg
Rangliste: Spiele / Punkte
1
2
3
4
5
6
WEKO Radball 079/294 73 61 [ radball@bluewin.ch

1.Liga
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Graf Tom

Schmid Raphael

Hugentobler Fabio

Ludi Daniel
Bracher Daniel
Steiner Patrick
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